<b>K</b>	
	74150 29926 Spen Way May
12	TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Vol Mgn Page 7545
	MANANIY DEED /INDUNENCE 906 40
	CONDINUCTION, a Nevada Corporation
	, hereinafter colled
	County of <u>KLAMATH</u> , State of Oregon, described as:
	Lot 20 plant an
	Lot 20, Block 91, Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Klamath, State of Oregon.
58	RESERVING UNTO GRANTOR ALL OIL, GAS AND OTHER HYDROCARBON SUBSTANCES LYING IN, UNDER OR UPON SAID PROPERTY.
H	DAID PROPERTY.
W	"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF A STRUCTURE AND A STRUCTURE
H 78	"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DADT OF
5	THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.
	and coverse it has
	and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except
é	and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is 0, 10, 500, 500, 500, 500, 500, 500, 50
s (i	indicate which)° (Delete between symbols° if not applicable Sector Promised which is the whole construing the whol
	9 86.
Orborat	STATE OF CALIFORNIA
õ. *	On this the 1st s.s. By:
82) Ac	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State,
0 2	W. V. Tropp
74 (Re	known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be
CAL-3	known to me or proved to me on the basis of the personally
D	instrument on baby of the corporation that evented in SANDY Literation SANDY Literation
aple Stants No. CAL: 374 (Rev. 10-82) Ack. Corporat Stants	
	Signature AAA D IST.
	38 Sycamore Pd
5	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS 90402
<u>_Ros</u>	Kan R. Marquez & Kim Radzik
La	a Puepter Action pr. was received for record an in instrument
After re	cording return to: at 1:58 of lock P March 19_87,
	3920 Porto Rico Drink Radzik For page 7545 or a data data on
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Record of Deeds of said country
	an R. Marguez & Kim Do J. is the following eddress.
	20 Porto Rico Dr. Puente, Calif. 91746 NAME ADDRESS TO NAME ADDRESS TO
	Puente, <u>Calif. 91746</u> <u>NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP</u> Fee: \$10.00 By <u>Hmy mill</u>
	by Deputy

•